Direct-operated Type
2/2-way solenoid valve of stainless steel 316
body for slight acid & alkali-resistant application
Normally closed
Notes:
1. Direct-acting valves are ideally suited to allocate
    at any angle.
2. Voltage drop range is within ±10%.

(kg)slight
acid & alkali
How to order
Thread :   None-PT (RC)
G-BSP (PF)
N-NPT
R-PS (RP)
Voltage
Application  :   None-Liquid (water,hot water)
A-Air
G-Gas
N-Naphtha
V-Vacuum
Coil : E1- Square cable wire (WP-A1-E)
C1-Round cable wire (WP-A1-C)
D1-Square DIN for AC (WP-A1-D)
F1- Round DIN for DC (WP-C1-D)
Seat :     N-NBR (BUNA  N)
S-Silicone
E-EPDM
V-Viton®(FKM)
T-PTFE
Code
Model
E2-Square cable wire (WP-A2-E)
C2-Round cable wire (WP-A2-C)
D2-Square DIN for AC (WP-A2-D)
F2-Round DIN for DC (WP-C2-D)
EX-Explosion proof (EX-B2)
 ADS   -    8A   -    V    -   D1   -   A   -   220VAC   -   G
ADSS
S
AAD
2/2-way solenoid valve of stainless steel 316
body for slight acid & alkali-resistant application
 ADS-8A~12B Contour Specification Chart
 ADS-8A~12B Operation Chart
  Specifications
                Item
 Model
ADS-8A~8C
ADS-10A-10C
ADS-12A-12B
A B C D E F G  H Coil Model
41 19 89 41.5 -- 22 15 10.5 WP-A1-C
41 19 85 53 -- 63 15 10.5 WP-A1-D*
41 19 85 58 -- 33 15 10.5 WP-A1-E
41 19 86 56 -- 64 15 10.5 WP-C1-D*
50 25 93 -- 53 47 15 11.7 WP-A2-C
50 25 90 -- 58 65 15 11.7 WP-A2-D*
50 25 90 -- 63 40 15 11.7 WP-A2-E
50 25 90 -- 68 70 15 11.7 WP-C2-D*
55 27 91 -- 53 47 -- 13 WP-A2-C
55 27 91 -- 58 65 -- 13 WP-A2-D*
55 27 91 -- 63 40 -- 13 WP-A2-C
55 27 91 -- 68 70 -- 13 WP-C2-D*
* with  connector
 ADS-8A~12B Material Table

Normally closed
ADSADS
How to order
Thread : None-PT (RC)
G-BSP (PF)
N-NPT
R-PS (RP)
Voltage
Application  :   None-Liquid (water,hot water)
A-Air
G-Gas
S-Slight acid & alkali
V-Vacuum
Coil :      E2-Square cable wire (WP-A2-E)
C2-Round cable wire (WP-A2-C)
D2-Square DIN for AC (WP-A2-D)
F2-Round DIN for DC (WP-C2-D)
EX-Explosion proof (EX-B2)
Seat : N-NBR (BUNA  N)
S-Silicone
E-EPDM
V-Viton® (FKM)
T-PTFE
Code
Model
ADS -  15   -   S   -    F2    -           -  24VDC  -  G
Fluid    Differential pressure kg/cm2  (bar)
Model temp. Liquid Air  Gas Slight Vacuum
 ADS - 14   3/8 " 15 4.5 0-10 0-10 0-10 0-10 0-10
-6
torr     1.03
 ADS - 15   1/2 " 15 4.5 0-10 0-10 0-10 0-10 0-10
-6
torr     1.06
 ADS - 20   3/4 " 20 9.3 0-10 0-10 0-10 0-10 0-10
-6
torr     1.24
 ADS - 25   1 " 25 13.2 0-10 0-10 0-10 0-10 0-10
-6
torr     1.51
 ADS - 35   1 1/4 " 35 26 0-10 0-10 0-10 0-10 0-10
-6
torr     2.87
 ADS - 40   1 1/2 " 35 26 0-10 0-10 0-10 0-10 0-10
-6
torr     2.77
 ADS - 50   2 " 50 48 0-7 0-7 0-7 0-5 0-10
-6
torr     4.81
 ADS-25AF 1  Flange 25 13.2 0-10 0-10 0-10 0-10 0-10
-6
torr     5.35
 ADS-35AF 11/4 " Flange 35 26 0-10 0-10 0-10 0-10 0-10
-6
torr     7.75
 ADS-40AF 11/2 " Flange 35 26 0-10 0-10 0-10 0-10 0-10
-6
torr     7.8
 ADS-50AF 2   Flange 50 48 0-7 0-7 0-7 0-5 0-10
-6
torr     11.0
(˚C )
Wt.
(kg)